
• Exclusive hire of the Venue and Grounds for 2 or 3 days

• All 6 Shepherd Huts included for 2 or 3 nights (can sleep up to 18 guests)

• All 5 Glamping Bell Tents between May & September for 2 or 3 nights 
 (can sleep up to 20 guests)

• Complimentary Breakfast Boxes (for all overnight guests)

PRICES FOR 2026 & 2027

VIP Weddings

The VIP Wellington Package
3 Day Weekend

Venue Hire 
Midday on Friday - Midday on Monday

Bank Holiday Weekends - POA 

2026

Wonderful Winter 
January, February, March, November & December

Spectacular Spring & Awesome Autumn 
April & October 

English Summer  
May, June, July, August & September  

£12,800

£16,800

£19,800

2027

£14,800

£18,800

£21,800

The VIP Baacombe Package 
2 Day Weekend

Venue Hire
Midday on Friday - 11am on Sunday  

Wonderful Winter 
January, February, March, November & December 

Spectacular Spring & Awesome Autumn 
April & October 

English Summer  
May, June, July, August & September 

£9,400

£12,300

£14,200

£10,900

£14,300

£16,300

2026 2027

Booking Terms
•  Deposit - £2500
•  50% of balance due 12 months before
•  Final balance due 6 months before

M U L T I  D A Y



The VIP Herdwick Package 
2 Day Mashup Multiday Venue Hire

Midday Thursday – 10am Saturday or
Midday Sunday – 10am Tuesday (Inc. BH Mondays)

2026

Wonderful Winter 
January, February, March, November & December 

Spectacular Spring & Awesome Autumn 
April & October 

English Summer  
May, June, July, August & September 

£7,400

£11,800

£13,800

The VIP Horsecombe Package 
2 Day Mid Week Venue Hire 

Midday Monday / Tuesday to 10am Wednesday / Thursday

2026

Wonderful Winter 
January, February, March, 

November & December

Spectacular Spring & Awesome Autumn 
April & October 

English Summer  
May, June, July, August & September 

£6,900

£8,900

£10,800
The 2 day package from midday the day before your wedding day, through 

until 10am the day a�er your wedding day. Bank Holiday Mondays excluded.

2027

£7,900

£9,400

£11,200

2027

£8,900

£12,800

£14,800


